

2018 Parade Entry Form June 23, 2018 at 10:00am

## "United We Stand"

This year we want to show our support to <u>ALL</u> that serve, have served and first responders! Red, White, and Blue

> Parade will line up at 5th and Shoshoni Street, at 9:00am. Parade entries are due by June 21, 2018.

Name of Entry:	
Individual/Group Contact:	
Mailing Address:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Type of Presentation:WalkingAutomobile	Float
HorsePetsMusic	

Description/ Narrative to be read during parade:

Waiver and Liability

Name of Entry:\_\_\_\_\_

Participants release the Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Association Committee, its members, The town of Thermopolis, and Wyoming Department of Transportation from all liabilities associated with participation in this event. The Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Association Committee, its members, Town of Thermopolis, and Wyoming Department of Transportation are not responsible for any accidents or injuries associated with my participation The by Signature, participant and/or parent/guardian release all liability.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_, 2018.

\_\_\_\_\_, Participant Signature

I,\_\_\_\_\_\_, parent/Guardian of \_\_\_\_\_\_do hereby give my permission for their participation in the 2018 Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Parade and understanding in doing so, I release the Thermopolis Cowboy Rendezvous Rodeo Association Committee, its members, Town of Thermopolis, and Wyoming Department of Transportation in associated with participation in this event.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_, 2018

\_\_\_\_\_Parent/Guardian Signature

Please mail completed entries to: Cowboy Rendezvous Parade, PO Box 206, Thermopolis, WY 82443 or drop off at White Horse Country Store or the Thermopolis Chamber of Commerce.

thermopolisprca@gmail.com